
Garbagna - 15/06/2025
DISTANZA 13,65 KM 600 MT D+

PARTENZA 13 KM - MASCHILE  - DISTANZA: 13668 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 60 Torre Edoardo IT 1992 SM AL003 FIDAL DERTHONA ATLETICA 01.04.24

2 5 Albertosi Andrea IT 1986 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.05.04

3 50 Picollo Diego IT 1976 SM45 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 01.07.00

4 69 Rigoni Mirko IT 1984 SM40 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.08.09

5 26 Cazzato Corciulo Donato IT 1970 SM55 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 01.14.30

6 71 Ferrarazzo Andrea IT 1980 SM45 AL010 FIDAL G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 01.14.37

7 70 Furia Alberto IT 1981 SM40 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.17.05

8 44 Masera Andrea IT 1984 SM40 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 01.17.18

9 65 Zelaschi Tiziano IT 1968 SM55 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 01.19.44

10 9 Banchieri Andrea Oreste IT 1959 SM65 GE111 FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 01.20.17

11 73 Alessandrin Stefano IT 1981 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.20.45

12 4 Trezza Sandro IT 1970 SM55 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.21.48

13 17 Campi Maurizio IT 1970 SM55 AL010 FIDAL G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 01.23.01

14 57 Squicciarini Andrea IT 1987 SM35 PV850 FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE 01.24.30

15 41 Lessio Enrico IT 1985 SM40 A018067 UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI 01.26.41

16 61 Travaini Eugenio IT 1999 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.26.54

17 34 Gallina Franco IT 1967 SM55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.27.03

18 53 Rosso Jure IT 1994 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.27.10

19 64 Zanchi Gian Paolo IT 1967 SM55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.29.34

20 36 Garlaschi Antonio IT 1973 SM50 PV848 FIDAL ASD MARCIATORI LANDRIANO AVIS 01.31.42

21 21 Casella Cristian IT 1982 SM40 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 01.32.43

22 45 Massa Giacomo IT 1992 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.33.05

23 58 Sturla Paolo IT 1978 SM45 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 01.33.28

24 32 Franzolin Silvano IT 1975 SM50 PV245 FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 01.33.56

25 56 Silva Calamassi Luca IT 1979 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.34.15

26 47 Orsi Manuel IT 1986 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.34.49

27 55 Scauso Sergio IT 1989 SM35 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 01.35.31

28 75 Brustia Ivano IT 1965 SM60 VB005 FIDAL A. S. D. BOGNANCO 01.36.09

29 74 Bacchiocchi Mauro IT 1971 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.36.50

30 67 Orlando Massimiliano Alfonso IT 1970 SM55 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.40.47

31 12 Bellinzona Claudio IT 1976 SM45 PV573 FIDAL A.S.D. CANOTTIERI TICINO 01.41.15

32 77 Poggio Giammarco IT 1972 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.41.15

33 6 Andreetto Francesco IT 1982 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.41.44

34 25 Cavallo Diego IT 1965 SM60 AL033 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 01.43.57

35 37 Guerra Riccardo IT 1996 SM MI053 FIDAL U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL. 01.44.12

36 68 Setti Liliano IT 1963 SM60 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.45.21

37 2 Burragato Dario IT 1999 SM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.46.30

38 3 Galanzino Giacomo IT 1992 SM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.46.43

39 22 Cassano Emanuele IT 1992 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.47.01

40 10 Bandini Sandro IT 1965 SM60 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 01.48.12

41 54 Santana Lisandro IT 1992 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.50.13

42 18 Carbone Alessandro IT 1982 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.51.28

43 46 Orrù Alessandro IT 1976 SM45 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.52.34

44 8 Arezzi Gianpiero IT 1969 SM55 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 01.53.25

45 39 Leone Nicola IT 1952 SM70 PV245 FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 01.54.54

46 49 Pavese Camillo IT 1943 SM80 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.55.48

47 27 Dalle Crode Massimo Franco IT 1970 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.56.54

48 51 Re Mauro IT 1968 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 02.06.20

49 59 Tinelli Paolo IT 1963 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 02.08.48

50 14 Boero Christian IT 1976 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.46

51 24 Cavalleri Michele IT 1958 SM65 GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 02.19.40

52 15 Bortone Enio IT 1959 SM65 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.33.15

Prei 11 Belardo Luca IT 1978 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 13 Beretta Francesco IT 1963 SM60 GE020 FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. -

Prei 30 Doria Andrea IT 1962 SM60 GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA -
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Totale atleti: 55

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 14
2 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 7
3 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 6
4 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 3
5 AL010 FIDAL G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 2
6 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 2
7 PV245 FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 2
8 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 2
9 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 2
10 A018067 UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI 1
11 AL003 FIDAL DERTHONA ATLETICA 1
12 AL033 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 1
13 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 1
14 GE020 FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. 1
15 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 1
16 GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 1
17 GE111 FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 1
18 GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 1
19 MI053 FIDAL U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL. 1
20 PV573 FIDAL A.S.D. CANOTTIERI TICINO 1
21 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 1
22 PV848 FIDAL ASD MARCIATORI LANDRIANO AVIS 1
23 PV850 FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE 1
24 VB005 FIDAL A. S. D. BOGNANCO 1
Totale atleti: 55
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